Nostalginatten 17 nov 2021. Resultat:

Langa natten, 6,1 km

1.
2.
3.

Per Holm

Lars Ambrosiusson
Tord Norell

Olof Eriksson
Roman Ryapolov

Korta natten, 3,5 km

NouhkwnNpR

Gunnel Rask
Jonny Birgersson
Tommy Eriksson
Sten Svangren

UIf Rask

Karl-Erik Andersson
Lennart Akerstrom
Anders Claesson
Siv Svahn

Bengt Holm

Jan Bergstrom

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Tullinge SK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

42.17
61.55
70.30
Brutit
Ej startat

30.54
30.55
31.04
31.11
34.50
45.32
45.33
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit



