

## Nostalginatten 17 nov 2021. Resultat:

### Långa natten, 6,1 km

1.	Per Holm	IFK Mora OK	42.17
2.	Lars Ambrosiusson	IFK Mora OK	61.55
3.	Tord Norell	IFK Mora OK	70.30
	Olof Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	Brutit
	Roman Ryapolov	IFK Mora OK	Ej startat

### Korta natten, 3,5 km

1.	Gunnel Rask	IFK Mora OK	30.54
2.	Jonny Birgersson	IFK Mora OK	30.55
3.	Tommy Eriksson	Tullinge SK	31.04
4.	Sten Svangren	IFK Mora OK	31.11
5.	Ulf Rask	IFK Mora OK	34.50
6.	Karl-Erik Andersson	IFK Mora OK	45.32
7.	Lennart Åkerström	IFK Mora OK	45.33
	Anders Claesson	IFK Mora OK	Brutit
	Siv Svahn	IFK Mora OK	Brutit
	Bengt Holm	IFK Mora OK	Brutit
	Jan Bergström	IFK Mora OK	Brutit